WIZECRACKA °°

SMART NUTRITION

MENU 2020

Clearly Place your Name and Year Level on an envelope or paper bag

Chicken Schnitzel Roll
Classic - lettuce mayo in a roll
Cheesy - lettuce ,cheese mayo in a roll

6 inch Wraps
Chicken tender with lettuce & mayo

lettuce & sweet chili sauce
Hot Food
Chicken Nuggets (6)
Chicken Nuggets (3) & oven baked wedges
Fish Bites & oven baked wedges
Calamari & oven baked wedges
Steamed dim sims
Party Pies
Lge sausage roll
Tomato Sauce

Toasties

Cheese

Ham & Cheese

Ham Cheese & Tomato or Pineapple
Fresh Breast Chicken & Cheese

Fresh Breast Chicken cheese & Tomato

Frozen Treats ( Available at Recess)
Zooper Doopers

Zings

Frozen Fruit Pieces (seasonal)

Mini Calipos or Icy Twist

Drinks (Available at Lunch only)
Water

Prima - Apple, Apple & Blackcurrant, Orange
Fresh Milk - Oak Flavours

Strawberry

Chocolate

Salad Bar
$3.50 Fruit Salad - Seasonal
$3.70 Fresh Chicken Salad
Ham Salad
Tuna Salad
$3.00 Egg Salad
$3.00 with mixed lettuce, tomato,
cucumber, celery, carrot, capsicum,
$3.00 beetroot & cheese
sa.00 Choice of dressing
$4.50 Balsamic, Honey Mustard, Ranch
$4.50 French dressing (lite)
$1.00
s1.00 Salad Sandwiches / Wraps
$3.00 Mixed lettuce, tomato, carrot,
$0.30 cucumber, cheese beetroot & mayo
Fresh Chicken Breast
Ham
Tuna
Egg
$2.50 Salad sandwich
$3.20 Rolls extra $1
$3.60 Wraps extra $1.50
$3.80
sa.00 Personalised Sandwich
Ham
Fresh Chicken
$1.00 Cheese & Tomato
$1.00 Extra items add $S0.30
s1.00 Snacks (Available at Recess)
$1.40 Popcorn
Jelly Cups
Fresh Fruit (Seasonal)
$1.50
$1.50
Home Made Bakery snacks
$2.50 Coconut Slice
$2.50 Blueberry or Banana Muffins

[Frozen Treats can not be placed in Lunch Order bag

Small

$4.00
$4.00

N/A
$4.00

$5.00
$4.50
$5.50
$4.50
$4.00

$2.70
$3.20
$2.80

$1.50
$1.50
$1.50

$1.50
$2.00

Large
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.50
$4.80


















